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Jumbled Words

Grade 1 Vocabulary Worksheet

Unscramble the words.

1. oppih

2. esu

3. euc

4. tipmra

5. was

6. bos

7. yalc

8. nur

run use sob clay hippo

cue armpit saw
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Jumbled Words

Grade 1 Vocabulary Worksheet

Unscramble the words.

1. oppih hippo

2. esu use

3. euc cue

4. tipmra armpit

5. was saw

6. bos sob

7. yalc clay

8. nur run

run use sob clay hippo

cue armpit saw


